In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas
Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

January 13, 2025

Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM
2024-1048 Trial MCGEE, JOSHUA AMERICAN BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: $2,000.00
MOORE, DAVID E. MALI_KI Surety Bond
Offense:
RACING ON HIGHWAY
04/07/2024
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 12/06/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 11/01/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 10/04/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 08/30/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 08/02/24 2:00 PM
Arraignment 06/14/24 8:00 AM
ZDOZf4-087A8 Trial DAVIS, STEPHANIE
efense Attorney:
MORRELL, Jail 23 g}%’;‘sﬁ\E
N THEFT PROP >=$100-<$750
03/23/2024
Past Hearing Info: APPLICATION FELONY HOLD
Trial 12/09/24 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 11/01/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 10/04/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 08/30/24 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 08/02/24 2:00 PM
Arraignment 06/14/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 05/31/24 8:00 AM

Page 1



2023-1288
Defense Attorney:
THORSON, J
BRANDT

Past Hearing Info:

Trial

Status Hearing
Appear. Docket
Guilty Plea
Show Cause
Trial

Trial

Appear. Docket
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Show Cause
Show Cause
Show Cause

Trial

Jail 84

12/09/24
12/06/24
11/01/24
10/29/24
10/09/24
09/30/24
08/26/24
07/12/24
06/18/24
06/11/24
05/14/24
04/04/24
03/01/24
02/02/24
01/05/24
12/01/23
11/16/23
11/08/23
10/04/23

Richardson, Lashun

Offense:

DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED 2ND

04/08/2023
C/B

8:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
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GRAVES BAIL BONDS
$3,000.00
Surety Bond



