In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County State of Texas Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

January 13, 2025

Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM

2024-1048 Defense Attorney: MOORE, DAVID E.	Trial	MCGEE, JOSHUA MALIKI Offense: RACING ON HIGHWAY 04/07/2024	AMERICAN BAIL BONDS \$2,000.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info: Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Arraignment	12/06/24 11/01/24 10/04/24 08/30/24 08/02/24 06/14/24	2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM	
2024-0878	Trial	D.1.110 (CDDD11.1.110	
Defense Attorney: MORRELL, NICHOLAS A 05/31/2024 PTO	Jail 23	DAVIS, STEPHANIE RENAE Offense: THEFT PROP >=\$100-<\$750 03/23/2024	

2023-1288 Defense Attorney: THORSON, J BRANDT	Trial Jail	84	Richardson, Lashun Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 04/08/2023 C/B		GRAVES BAIL BONDS \$3,000.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info:					
Trial		12/09/24		8:00 AM	
Status Hearing		12/06/24		1:00 PM	
Appear. Docket		11/01/24		2:00 PM	
Guilty Plea		10/29/24		8:00 AM	
Show Cause		10/09/24		1:00 PM	
Trial	(09/30/24		8:00 AM	
Trial	(08/26/24		8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	(07/12/24		2:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	(06/18/24		1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	(06/11/24		1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	(05/14/24		1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	(04/04/24		8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	(03/01/24		2:00 PM	
Arraignment	(02/02/24		8:00 AM	
Arraignment	(01/05/24		8:00 AM	
Arraignment		12/01/23		8:00 AM	
Show Cause		11/16/23		8:30 AM	
Show Cause		11/08/23		1:00 PM	
Show Cause		10/04/23		1:00 PM	